ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 09262016	 1 	 CONNECTRAC.COM
O N-F L O O R W I R E WAY
U . S .  L I S T  P R I C I N G
POWER AND TELECOM SOLUTION FOR TOP-OF-FLOORING INSTALLATION
The Connectrac On-Floor Wireway systems install directly on top of any type of flooring. Extremely durable and low
profile, these wireways offer a wide array of power/AV/telecom connectivity options. They are the best solution when
speed of installation, flexibility and value are critical.
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY FEATURES

	 PN:	 AC-COM | $84.24
3.75”
1.5”
TRANSITION ADAPTER
• Used to transition cabling at beginning or
	 end of wireway
• Snaps into wireway bottom track
	 PN:	 AC-WT-BK (BLACK) | $20.56
	 PN:  AC-WT-SV (SILVER) | $20.56
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 09262016 4  CONNECTRAC.COM
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PS- I -144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 144” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $266.74
PS- I -288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 288” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $374.71
PS- I -480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 480” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $513.37
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PS-A-144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 144” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $351.17
PS-A-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 288” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $427.68
PS-A-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 480” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $528.60
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PS-M-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 288” infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . $499.05
PS-M-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 480” infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . $577.20
DUPLEX
INCLUDES:
• Single 3-wire, 1-circuit NEMA 5-20R duplex receptacle
• Attached pre-wired galvanized steel flex conduit; 3-wire / 1-circuit

PM-RECM-QD-XXXX
PM-JUMP-XXX
6” INCREMENTS
PM-RECM-DP-X
PM-MODC-XXX
MODULAR POWER SYSTEMS
• 20Amp NEMA 5-20R duplex or quad receptacles; includes black ABS plastic cover, mounting screws, and two modular
	 data openings (see page 8).
• Modular connections: multiple receptacle units can be 	connected using modular jumper and power infeed cables.
• Receptacle devices are keyed to individual circuits.
• Need an ASHRAE or Title 24 controlled receptacle? 	Contact us at 877.480.5637 or info@connectrac.com!
• MAX DATA CAPACITY: 6 communications cables can bypass each modular receptacle.  Need to accomodate
	 more than 6? We can help! Contact us at 877.480.5637 or info@connectrac.com.
MODULAR DUPLEX (PN: PM-RECM-DP-X) MODULAR QUAD (PN: PM-RECM-QD-XXXX)
PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
PM-MODC-144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 144” Length.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $271.49
PM-MODC-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 288” Length.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $430.66
PM-MODC-480.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 480” Length .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $492.65
PM-RECM-DP-1 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 1.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $112.00
PM-RECM-DP-2.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $112.00
PM-RECM-DP-3.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $112.00
PM-RECM-DP-4.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $112.00
PM-RECM-QD-1111 .. . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 1.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $179.44
PM-RECM-QD-2222 .. . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 2.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $179.44
PM-RECM-QD-3333 .. . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 3.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $179.44
PM-RECM-QD-4444 .. . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 4.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $179.44
PM-RECM-QD-1122 .. . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 1, Two Out le ts Ckt 2.. . . . . . . . . . . . $179.44
PM-RECM-QD-3344 .. . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 3, Two Out le ts Ckt 4.. . . . . . . . . . . . $179.44
PM-JUMP-024... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 24” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65.51
PM-JUMP-030 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 30” On-Center Devices .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $70.39
PM-JUMP-036 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 36” On-Center Devices .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $75.26
PM-JUMP-042 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 42” On-Center Devices .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $80.13
PM-JUMP-048... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 48” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $85.00
PM-JUMP-054... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 54” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $89.88
PM-JUMP-060... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 60” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $94.76
PM-JUMP-066... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 66” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $99.62
PM-JUMP-072... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 72” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $104.49
PM-JUMP-084... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 84” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.24
PM-JUMP-096... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 96” On-Center Devices.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $123.99
3.1”
2.7”
13.6”
2”